
VZK 2. posms
Posma kopvērtējums

Nr Braucējs Klase Auto 1. brauciens 2. brauciens 3. brauciens Punkti Vieta

RWD-REILAT
2 Uldis Klucis RWD-REILAT Bmw 116i 45 42 50 95 1
1 Kristers Škapars RWD-REILAT BMW 50 45 40 95 2
3 Raitis Škapars RWD-REILAT BMW 0 50 45 95 3

84 Jānis Sproģis RWD-REILAT BMW 316 42 40 42 84 4

FWD-REILAT
4 Gints Bujāns FWD-REILAT VAZ 2108 50 50 45 100 1
8 Fēlikss Aukšmuksts FWD-REILAT Golf 2 45 45 50 95 2
7 Ritvars Dovgiallo FWD-REILAT Audi 80 40 40 42 82 3
5 Armands Bujāns FWD-REILAT Lada 1119 42 38 40 82 4

10 Kristers Dovgiallo FWD-REILAT Audi 80 38 42 38 80 5
6 Edgars Eltermanis FWD-REILAT Ford Focus 39 39 39 78 6
9 Atis Tijārs FWD-REILAT VW Golf 3 37 37 37 74 7

4WD-REILAT
11 Elmārs Aukšmuksts 4WD-REILAT Subaru impreza 45 50 50 100 1
16 Edgars Luste 4WD-REILAT Subaru 50 42 45 95 2
15 Ainis Mušperts 4WD-REILAT Audi A4 Quattro 42 45 40 87 3
12 Jānis Seiksts 4WD-REILAT Subaru 40 40 42 82 4
14 Matīss Rudzītis 4WD-REILAT Audi A4 39 39 39 78 5

RWD
17 Raitis Škapars RWD BMW 50 50 50 100 1
18 Uldis Klucis RWD Bmw 116i 45 38 45 90 2
23 Kristers Škapars RWD BMW 40 45 42 87 3
85 Jānis Sproģis RWD BMW 316 42 40 40 82 4
20 Toms Lielkājis RWD BMW 320 39 42 39 81 5
19 Linards Russaks RWD BMW 37 39 36 76 6
21 Daniels Ceriņš RWD BMW 36 37 38 75 7
24 Dainis Valeinis RWD Vaz 2104 38 36 37 75 8

FWD
27 Gints Bujāns FWD VAZ 2108 50 50 50 100 1
26 Armands Bujāns FWD Lada 1119 45 45 42 90 2
28 Fēlikss Aukšmuksts FWD Golf 2 40 40 45 85 3
25 Ritvars Dovgiallo FWD Audi 80 39 42 39 81 4
87 Alekss Mušperts FWD Toyota Yaris 42 39 37 81 5
30 Kristers Dovgiallo FWD Audi 80 38 38 40 78 6
29 Atis Tijārs FWD VW Golf 3 37 37 38 75 7

4WD
31 Elmārs Aukšmuksts 4WD Subaru impreza 50 50 50 100 1
39 Edgars Luste 4WD Subaru 45 37 45 90 2
40 Dainis Zomerfelds 4WD Audi A4 40 45 42 87 3
32 Jānis Seiksts 4WD Subaru 42 42 40 84 4
38 Ainis Mušperts 4WD Audi A4 Quattro 39 40 0 79 5
35 Raitis Šķēls 4WD Audi a4 38 39 39 78 6
36 Matīss Rudzītis 4WD Audi A4 37 38 38 76 7

RWD-R
41 Pēteris Nebars RWD-R BMW 320 50 45 50 100 1
47 Klāvs Rozītis RWD-R VAZ 2105 40 50 40 90 2
42 Armands Groza RWD-R BMW 39 42 45 87 3
46 Raivis Pudurs RWD-R Bmw 328ci 38 40 42 82 4
86 Jānis Sproģis RWD-R BMW 316 42 39 38 81 5
90 Klāvs Ezeriņš RWD-R BMW 45 35 34 80 6
44 Rafaels Rubenis RWD-R BMW 35 36 39 75 7
45 Toms Lielkājis RWD-R BMW 320 37 37 36 74 8
48 Maris Rode RWD-R VAZ 2101 34 38 35 73 9



83 Aivis Garais RWD-R Bmw 328ci 36 34 37 73 10
49 Dainis Valeinis RWD-R Vaz 2104 33 33 33 66 11

FWD-R
56 Gints Bujāns FWD-R VAZ 2108 50 50 50 100 1
50 Armands Bujāns FWD-R Lada 1119 45 45 45 90 2
52 Edgars Balodis FWD-R Mini Cooper 42 42 42 84 3
53 Edgars Eltermanis FWD-R Ford Focus 40 40 40 80 4
51 Matīss Veiss FWD-R Mazda 323f 39 38 39 78 5
54 Fēlikss Aukšmuksts FWD-R Golf 2 38 39 38 77 6

4WD-R
57 Elmārs Aukšmuksts 4WD-R Subaru impreza 50 45 50 100 1
64 Mārcis Zilgalvis 4WD-R Audi A4 42 50 42 92 2
58 Jānis Seiksts 4WD-R Subaru 45 32 45 90 3
91 Ojārs Ošāns 4WD-R Subaru 38 42 40 82 4
69 Ainis Mušperts 4WD-R Audi A4 Quattro 40 40 0 80 5
61 Raitis Šķēls 4WD-R Audi a4 39 39 39 78 6
66 Dainis Zomerfelds 4WD-R Audi A4 37 37 38 75 7
63 Atis Priedoliņš 4WD-R Subaru impreza 33 38 37 75 8
60 Māris Millers 4WD-R Subaru Impreza 36 36 36 72 9
70 Elvis Mārtiņš Andersons 4WD-R Subaru impreza 35 35 33 70 10
62 Artūrs Vilnis 4WD-R Mitsubishi 34 34 35 69 11
67 Natalja Kamisarova 4WD-R Audi A4 32 31 34 66 12
65 Edgars Luste 4WD-R Subaru 31 33 32 65 13

JUNIORI
71 Armands Bujāns JUNIORI Lada 1119 50 42 50 100 1
72 Pēteris Nebars JUNIORI BMW 320 42 50 42 92 2
89 Armands Groza JUNIORI BMW 45 45 45 90 3
73 Matīss Veiss JUNIORI Mazda 323f 39 40 40 80 4
75 Markuss Bujāns JUNIORI Lada 1119 40 0 39 79 5
74 Rafaels Rubenis JUNIORI BMW 38 39 37 77 6
76 Raivis Pudurs JUNIORI Bmw 328ci 37 37 38 75 7
88 Alekss Mušperts JUNIORI Toyota Yaris 36 38 36 74 8

DĀMAS
77 Renita Aukšmukste DĀMAS Subaru impreza 50 50 45 100 1
79 Ilze Babra DĀMAS Audi A4 45 45 50 95 2
80 Natalja Kamisarova DĀMAS Audi A4 42 42 42 84 3
92 Marta Vēberste-Putniņa DĀMAS Subaru impreza 0 40 40 80 4


